o
LOCTITE 243 &~ &

LOCTITE 243
N

O
:m;\;
@ Lt

LOCTITE 243
P LIS~

LOCTITE 243
s

T &

990 SUPERDUKE ORANGE 2005 <2005><EU><9803E4>
SIDE / CENTER STAND

TITE 24

@ @ o

0
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 61003023033 SIDE STAND CPL. 05 1.00
2 61003028001 SCREW SIDE STAND SPRING 05 1.00
3 61003024000 SPRING L=116 MM 05 1.00
5 58203027200 SCREW FOR SIDE STAND M10X26,7 1.00
6 61003028010 SIDE STAND PICKUP 05 1.00
7 0015100243 HH COLLAR SCREW M10X24 WS=13 2.00
8 61011045000 Side stand sensor 1.00
9 0084040123 CYL.HEAD SCREW DIN84A M4x12 2.00
10 61003026000 SIDE STAND BRACKET 05 1.00
11 0015100303 HH COLLAR SCREW M10X30 WS=13 2.00

2697



